
 District 28-AAA 
 2022-2023 So�ball Schedule 

 Tuesday, March 21, 2023  Thursday, April 6, 2023 (Good Friday) 
 Dilley  @  Crystal City  Crystal City  @  Dilley 
 Lytle  @  Natalia  Natalia  @  Lytle 

 Hondo  @  Cotulla  Cotulla  @  Hondo 
 Friday, March 24, 2023  Tuesday, April 11, 2023 

 Crystal City  @  Natalia  Natalia  @  Crystal City 
 Dilley  @  Hondo  Hondo  @  Dilley 

 Cotulla  @  Lytle  Lytle  @  Cotulla 
 Tuesday, March 28, 2023  Friday, April 14, 2023 

 Hondo  @  Crystal City  Crystal City  @  Hondo 
 Natalia  @  Cotulla  Cotulla  @  Natalia 

 Lytle  @  Dilley  Dilley  @  Lytle 
 Friday, March 31, 2023  Tuesday, April 18, 2023 

 Crystal CIty  @  Cotulla  Cotulla  @  Crystal City 
 Hondo  @  Lytle  Lytle  @  Hondo 

 Dilley  @  Natalia  Natalia  @  Dilley 
 Tuesday, April 4, 2023  Friday, April 21, 2023 

 Lytle  @  Crystal City  Crystal City  @  Lytle 
 Cotulla  @  Dilley  Dilley  @  Cotulla 
 Natalia  @  Hondo  Hondo  @  Natalia 

 Tuesday, April 25, 2023 
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